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THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF VOLUSIA COUNTY 
Community Information Services 

2007-2008 School Calendar 
 

 
 
 
 

 
August 14 (Tuesday) ................................ Preplanning Begins – Teachers Report 
August 20 (Monday) ................................ First Day of School for Students 
September 3 (Monday) ............................ Labor Day Holiday 
September 28 (Friday) .............................. Professional Development Day/Student Holiday 
October 26 (Friday) .................................. Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 
November 12 (Monday) ............................ Veterans Day Holiday 
November 16 (Friday) ............................... Thanksgiving Holiday Begins – End of Day 
November 26 (Monday) ........................... Classes Resume 
December 21 (Friday) ............................... Winter Holiday Begins for Students – End of Day 
January 7 (Monday) ................................. Classes Resume 
January 18 (Friday) .................................. Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 
January 21 (Monday) ............................... Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday 
February 18 (Monday) ............................. Presidents’ Day Holiday 
March 27 (Thursday)................................. Spring Holiday Begins for Students – End of Day 
March 28 (Friday) .................................... Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 
April 7 (Monday) ...................................... Classes Resume 
May 23 (Friday)......................................... Teacher/Student Holiday 
May 26 (Monday)...................................... Memorial Day Holiday 
June 6 (Friday).......................................... Last Day of School for Students 
June 10 (Tuesday) ................................... Last Day of School for Teachers 

 
Early Release/Modified Early Release Days 

 
All students will be released approximately one hour early on the Wednesdays listed below 
and approximately two hours early on those Wednesdays identified by an ( * ). 

 

August 22 
August 29 
 

September  5 
September 12* 
September 19 
September 26 

October  3 
October 10* 
October 24 
October 31 

November  7 
November 14* 
November 28 

December 5 
December 12*
December 19 

January 9 
January 16 
January 23* 
January 30 

February  6 
February 13 
February 20 
February 27 

March 5 
March 26 

April 9 
April 16* 
April 23 
April 30 

May & June 
No early 

release days 

 

Make-up days for inclement weather include:  November 19, November 20, January 2, January 3 
and January 4.  The order in which the days would be used will be decided later if they become 
necessary.  


